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Good 
luck 
all 
area 
teams!
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We Support The 
Brewster Bulldogs!

Brewster High School Volleyball

Front row (from left): Paige Fryback, Amber Barrie, Brittany Plummer, Alicia Barrie, 
Kelsea Zentz, and Hailey Fryback. Back row: Asst. Coach Stacia Whittecar, Katha-
rina Kramps,  Alicia Orlean, Corinna Hanisch, Dara Roulier, Shayna Rogge, Kasey 

Hoyt, Kirstin Lamb, and Coach Trisha Carpenter. Not pictured: Ashley Barrie, Jessi 
Williams.

Thursday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Heartland Christian quad
Saturday, Sept. 10, 9 a.m. – at Lacrosse/Otis Tournament
Tuesday, Sept. 13, 4 p.m. – at Cheylin tri
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 4:30 p.m. – at Healy tri
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 4 p.m. – Brewster dual
Saturday, Oct. 1, 8:30 a.m. – at Ellis Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. – at Almena tri
Tuesday, Oct. 11, TBA – at Triplains tri
Saturday, Oct. 15, 10 a.m. – WKLL Tournament at Sharon Springs
Saturday, Oct. 22, TBA – Sub-State
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 28 and 29 – State Tournament at Hays

Varsity Schedule
Thursday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Heartland Christian quad
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 4:30 p.m. – at Healy Tri
Saturday, Sept. 24, 10 a.m. – Brewster junior varsity quad
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 4 p.m. – Brewster dual
Tuesday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. – at Almena tri
Tuesday, Oct. 11, TBA – at Triplains tri

Junior Varsity Schedule


